
Date Day Opponent Location Time

11/5/2020 Thursday Moline Away 4:00

11/10/2020 Tuesday Heritage Home 4:00

11/12/2020 Thursday Hope Away 4:00

11/17/2020 Tuesday Zeeland Chr. Home 4:00

11/19/2020 Thursday Legacy Away 4:00

11/24/2020 Tuesday Calvin Chr. Home 4:00

12/1/2020 Tuesday West Side Home 4:00

12/3/2020 Thursday Jenison Chr. Home 4:00

12/8/2020 Tuesday Dutton Away 4:00

12/10/2020 Thursday Byron Center Away 4:00

12/15/2020 Tuesday Tournament Game TBD TBD

12/17/2020 Thursday Tournament Game TBD TBD

Parents Phone 

Clinton and Renae 401-1560

Eric and Jessica 261-5457

Jason and Michelle 292-3618

Jason and Karen 896-8346

Joel and Kelly 878-1210

Doug and Julie 534-1494

Tim and Julie 272-8713

Tyler and Michelle 881-9543

Ben and Teresa 648-2240

Aaron and Melinda 301-7935

Rich and Rachel 406-0686

3) If you are unable to drive on the day that you are assigned, you are responsible for finding your own 

aaronmelinda@att.net

rachelsleda@hotmail.com

2) If you are a game driver, masks must be warn by the driver and all passengaers in the car.

Rylan Sleda

Drivers

1) Attendance for all home and away games is limited to two guests per athlete.

Brady Vander Meulen

Ben Elzinga

Bryce Knott

Roster

Caleb Dykstra

Jacob Kaiser

by the Parents.  Thank You!

5) Any questions may be directed to Tim Dykstra or Jon Mingerink.  Have a great season!

replacement and informing the office of the change.

4) All students must be in a legal seat and working seatbelt when riding to away games.

Please do not send your children to drive for you.  The transporting of athletes to games must be done

Evan Pipe

Aiden Zandstra

Austin Vander Kolk

Aiden Van Dyke

8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule (Nov. '20 - Dec. '20)

Coach: Tim Dykstra  (616)893-7954

Renae, Michelle VM, and Kelly

Julie P., Teresa, and Rachel

Jessica, Karen, and Julie K.

Michelle P., Melinda, Jessica

Email

renaevk@juno.com

jessicavd11@gmail.com

Aidan Pipe

momswithmopsmichelle@yahoo.com

teresa3733@yahoo.com

Karen, Julie K., Julie P.

meulen78@yahoo.com

jason.karen.elzinga@gmail.com

joeldykstra@comcast.net

doug_julie.kaiser@sbcglobal.net

juliepipe75@gmail.com
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